PIN	PROPOSAL TITLE	NATIVE REGION	COUNTY	FUNDS REQUESTED	TOTAL
9342	Mattole River Watershed Management Initiative	1	Humbolt	\$3,280,200	\$3,280,200
9019	Trinity Drinking Water Source Sediment Reduction Project	1	Trinity	\$505,384	\$3,785,584
8914	Integrated Watershed Restoration Program Phase 2	3	Santa Cruz	\$4,048,135	\$7,833,719
8839	Middle Santa Ana River Pathogen TMDL - BMP Implementation	8	Riverside and San Bernadino	\$600,000	\$8,433,719
9402	San Anselmo Creek MTCC Erosion Reduction, Habitat Enhancement, Flood Management, and Fish Passage I	2	Marin	\$1,435,000	\$9,868,719
9556	Mill Creek Wetland Regional Natural Treatment System	8	San Bernardino	\$5,000,000	\$14,868,719
8919	Perazzo Meadows Acquisition and Restoration	6	Sierra	\$2,000,000	\$16,868,719
8828	Evaluating Land Use Practices in Sierra Nevada Watersheds and Their Impact on Water Quality	6	El Dorado	\$925,000	\$17,793,719
9144	Lake Nacimiento Watershed Mercury Sediment Reduction Project	3	San Luis Obispo	\$1,000,000	\$18,793,719
9033	San Jacinto River Watershed Nutrient TMDL BMP Implementation	8	Riverside	\$600,000	\$19,393,719
9122	Reforestation of the upper Bull Creek watershed	1	Humbolt	\$525,000	\$19,918,719
9377	Stormwater Attentuation and Floodplain Restoration Project	1	Siskiyou	\$5,000,000	\$24,918,719
9114	Salinas River Parkway	3	San Luis Obispo	\$4,000,000	\$28,918,719
9124	Matilija Dam Ecosystem Restoration Project (Project)	4	Ventura	\$5,000,000	\$33,918,719
9353	Tomki Road Feasibility Study & Prototype Vented Low Water Crossing	1	Mendocino	\$337,500	\$34,256,219
8906	Upland Basin Expansion Project Phase 2	8	San Bernardino	\$5,000,000	\$39,256,219
8929	Big Chico Creek and Lindo Channel Floodplain, Wetland and Riparian Restoration	5	Butte	\$1,307,418	\$40,563,637
8974	Pond A8 Applied Study	2	Santa Clara	\$1,125,000	\$41,688,637
9039	Brookside Park BMP Program	4	Los Angeles	\$1,930,207	\$43,618,844
9235	Freshwater Runoff Treatment Ponds	9	San Diego	\$550,017	\$44,168,861
9427	Lower Ventura River Wetlands Restoration and Enhancement	4	Ventura	\$2,000,000	\$46,168,861
9112	Los Coches Creek/Ha Hana Creek Water Quality, Flood Control and Restoration Project	9	San Diego	\$1,076,850	\$47,245,711
8999	Forester Creek Improvement Project	9	San Diego	\$2,000,000	\$49,245,711

9177	Arroyo Grande Creek Water Quality Enhancement and Flood Management Project 2006-2008	3	San Luis Obispo	\$664,537	\$49,910,248
9520	Jackson Demonstration State Forest (JDSF) Sediment Reduction and Fish Passage Improvement	1	Mendocino	\$262,165	\$50,172,413
9199	Ormond Beach Wetlands Preservation for Subsequent Restoration	4	Ventura	\$5,000,000	\$55,172,413
				ФЕЕ 470 440	

\$55,172,413

*Applicants must address technical reviewer comments during the development of their grant agreement.

PINs NOT recommended for funding do not appear on this list.

Funding Line